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Toronto (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Estate Online Auction -
Wildcat Rd

Auction Opens. Fri, Jan 27 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

Title

Silver Flatware

Community Distinctive Silver-plate
Community Distinctive Silver-plate
Penny Lot

Loose Coin Lot

Chateau Rose Fine China

Vintage Rosenthal Plate

Asian Jewelry Box

China

Wedgwood Servingware

Bulova Vintage Watch

Antique Coin

3 Silver dollar Coins 60s

Canadian American Silver Coins
Silver Coins

Us Expedition Force 999 fine silver Coin
Canadian Roya Mint Collection 1
Canadian Royal Mint Collection 2
Canadian Mint Royal Collection 3
Vintage Canadian Dollar Bills
Gold Lot

Men's Cuff Links

Troy Silver Oz

Diamond Ring

Costume Jewelry Lot

Vintage And Antique Coin Lot

935 Silver Pendant

Limoges China

Coin Collection Lot

2 Silver Coins

Vintage British Colombia Silver Coin
Silverplate Shot Glasses

12

Auction Closes. Fri, Feb 3 8:45pm ET

Lot

0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066

Title

Currency Lot

Sterling Silver

Brass Stem Wear
Canadian Royal Mint Collection
3 Trinket Boxes

Glass Lot

Collectibles Pens
Brass Lot

Bowling Balls

Silver Coins

Jewish Memorabilia

2 Sets Of Royal Worcester Egg Coddlers
Hand Painted Lamp
Handkerchief Lot
Silverplated

Decorative Sail Lot
Christofle Butter Dish
Royal Worcester Spode
Model Ships

Specialty Glass Ware
Collectible Pins
Collectible Cards
Welcome Sign

Ship Prints

New Dishes

Brass Tribal Art
Recorders

Camping Hiking Books
Costume Jewelry Lot
Kitchen Lot
Handkerchiefs

Crystal Chandelier



Lot

0067
0068
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080

Buyer's Premium: Thereisa 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Kitchen Cutlery
Collectible Beer Bottles
Glass Lot

Decor

Matching Decor

Crystal Stemware
Glass Crystal

Glass Crystal Ware
Knotted Rug

Wrought Iron Light Fixture
Furniture

Bikes And Skate Board
Retail Shop Supplies
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